Temple High School
Sherwood High School

New Prairie High School
Easley High School

Crofton High School
Carlmont High School

Roy High School

Northmont Senior High School
AC Flora High School
Broadneck High School
Waukesha South High School
New Albany High School
Arundel High School
Lexington High School
Hoover High School

Ritenour High School
Hamilton Southeastern High
Cedar High School

De Soto High School

Kent City High School
Magnificat High School
Hudson High School
Lafayette Central Catholic High
Chesterton High School

James Huber Blake High

TX
MD

TOP 100
WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

182963
146081

130340
106651
106534
104159
101492
88064
86501
84915
81825
80337
76314
75077
68992
67595
67019
65970
64637
63890
63688
67908
60435
59957
57918

Golden West High School

Kettle Moraine Lutheran High

Rockford High School
Hoover High School

Dock Mennonite Academy
Carmel High School

Big Walnut High School
West Noble High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Tomball High School

Midland High School
Scripps Ranch High School

Freeland High School

South Salem High School
Shaler Area High School
Rittman High School

Fishers High School

South Bend Adams High School
Brunswick High School
Newberg High School
Hanahan High School
Olmsted Falls High School
Tahoma High School
Hanover Central High School

Noblesville High School

CA
WI

57427
56178

53895
52722
52708
52665
51855
50755
48089
47980

47912
47905

47294
47223
45753
45232
45067
44838
44739
43806
43380
41309
40958
40518
38635



Hammond Clark High School
North Olmsted

Mishawaka High School
Jefferson High School
North Ridgeville High School
Belton High School
Canyon/Anaheim

South Christian High School
McCutcheon High School
Hudsonville High School
Ellensburg High School
LaPorte High School
Hanover High School
Richmond High School
Patrick Henry High School
Lincoln-Way East High School
Lake Belton High School
Vermilion High School
Summerville High School
Concord High School
Kaneland High School
Lynden Christian High School
North Dallas High School
West Ottawa High School
Auburn High School

IN
OH

|=

Mi
WA

TOP 100
WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

37223
36824

36335
36079
35688
35079
34736
34284
33960
33590
33147
33077
32999
31722
31694
31616
31315
31201
31151
31091
30635
30427
30253
29946
29533

Hillgrove High School
Damien High School

Upper Saint Clair High School
West Bloomfield High School
Ambherst Steele High School
Pendleton Heights High School
Walter Johnson High School
Walnut High School

Berkeley High School
Lawrence Free State High
Coldwater High School
Valley High School

Brandon High School
Mooresville High School
LaVille High School

Timber Creek High School
Hampton High School
Chiawana High School
Southport High School
Kentwood High School

North Royalton High School
Lincoln-Way West High School
Seneca Valley High School
Pike County High School
Highlands High School

CA
PA
Mi
OH

29262
29018

28783
28625
28242
28231
27501
26592
26418
26380
26349
26280
26182
26173
26164
25990
25901
25829
25828
25762
25602
25599
25410
25338
25253



