

## TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

1	Temple High School	TX	182963	26	Golden West High School	CA	57427
2	Sherwood High School	MD	146081	27	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	56178
3	New Prairie High School	IN	130340	28	Rockford High School	MI	53895
4	Easley High School	SC	106651	29	Hoover High School	ОН	52722
5	Crofton High School	MD	106534	30	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	52708
6	Carlmont High School	CA	104159	31	Carmel High School	IN	52665
7	Roy High School	UT	101492	32	Big Walnut High School	ОН	51855
8	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	88064	33	West Noble High School	IN	50755
9	AC Flora High School	SC	86501	34	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	48089
10	Broadneck High School	MD	84915	35	Tomball High School	TX	47980
11	Waukesha South High School	WI	81825	36	Midland High School	MI	47912
12	New Albany High School	ОН	80337	37	Scripps Ranch High School	CA	47905
13	Arundel High School	MD	76314	38	Freeland High School	MI	47294
14	Lexington High School	SC	75077	39	South Salem High School	OR	47223
15	Hoover High School	AL	68992	40	Shaler Area High School	PA	45753
16	Ritenour High School	МО	67595	41	Rittman High School	ОН	45232
17	Hamilton Southeastern High	IN	67019	42	Fishers High School	IN	45067
18	Cedar High School	UT	65970	43	South Bend Adams High School	IN	44838
19	De Soto High School	KS	64637	44	Brunswick High School	ОН	44739
20	Kent City High School	МІ	63890	45	Newberg High School	OR	43806
21	Magnificat High School	ОН	63688	46	Hanahan High School	SC	43380
22	Hudson High School	ОН	61908	47	Olmsted Falls High School	ОН	41309
23	Lafayette Central Catholic High	IN	60435	48	Tahoma High School	WA	40958
24	Chesterton High School	IN	59957	49	Hanover Central High School	IN	40518
25	James Huber Blake High	MD	57918	50	Noblesville High School	IN	38635



## TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: MAY

51	Hammond Clark High School	IN	37223	76	Hillgrove High School	GA	29262
52	North Olmsted	ОН	36824	77	Damien High School	CA	29018
53	Mishawaka High School	IN	36335	78	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	28783
54	Jefferson High School	МО	36079	79	West Bloomfield High School	MI	28625
55	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	35688	80	Amherst Steele High School	ОН	28242
56	Belton High School	TX	35079	81	Pendleton Heights High School	IN	28231
57	Canyon/Anaheim	CA	34736	82	Walter Johnson High School	MD	27501
58	South Christian High School	MI	34284	83	Walnut High School	CA	26592
59	McCutcheon High School	IN	33960	84	Berkeley High School	SC	26418
60	Hudsonville High School	MI	33590	85	Lawrence Free State High	KS	26380
61	Ellensburg High School	WA	33147	86	Coldwater High School	ОН	26349
62	LaPorte High School	IN	33077	87	Valley High School	IA	26280
63	Hanover High School	VA	32999	88	Brandon High School	МІ	26182
64	Richmond High School	IN	31722	89	Mooresville High School	IN	26173
65	Patrick Henry High School	CA	31694	90	LaVille High School	IN	26164
66	Lincoln-Way East High School	IL	31616	91	Timber Creek High School	FL	25990
67	Lake Belton High School	TX	31315	92	Hampton High School	PA	25901
68	Vermilion High School	ОН	31201	93	Chiawana High School	WA	25829
69	Summerville High School	SC	31151	94	Southport High School	IN	25828
70	Concord High School	IN	31091	95	Kentwood High School	WA	25762
71	Kaneland High School	IL	30635	96	North Royalton High School	ОН	25602
72	Lynden Christian High School	WA	30427	97	Lincoln-Way West High School	IL	25599
73	North Dallas High School	TX	30253	98	Seneca Valley High School	MD	25410
74	West Ottawa High School	MI	29946	99	Pike County High School	AL	25338
75	Auburn High School	WA	29533	100	Highlands High School	PA	25253